Bitcoin

Statement
Summary
Address 1J3kYHtv1idgRx8Rarxj5Z1pWLJI5S88LMK
Transactions 5
Balance 0 BSV confirmed

0 BSV unconfirmed

5 Transactions - #4 to #0 - Newest First

#4

#3

#2

#1

#0

bf2e2753d9823283df89€99140d62474261abf6db04elabl765d8587b64c4153

2017-09-02 21:20:08

5427a8e453c4205676b3d623a26¢c531852e13¢c9561f37afd79082806ae24b8c

2017-07-31 19:34:24

€81235d2bc0c140e8bb22f5bdcf0a98067245a5037578c646129d62a79b69bc9

2017-07-31 19:34:24

f6cd53df4412de491460cc0427ab9b5911a14640b039b79ad927d3bcabal863d

2017-07-31 19:34:24

al8fa854fae0615fe7¢c322dff33d51a213414atd08cc798d20cf2dbf0861c68b

2017-07-29 19:04:38

Statement created on: 2024-04-26 00:00:38 utc

- 0.01260824 BSV

0.00280415 BSV

0.00243547 BSV

0.00554704 BSV

0.00182158 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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